
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY &
PAVING CO INC

HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

LILLINGTON, NC FAYETTEVILLE, NC RALEIGH, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 90,000.00 119,925.00 127,000.00

0002 0234000000-E SP GENERIC GRADING ITEM (CY)
STATE FURNISHED BORROW EXCAVATION

1,362 34.00 46,308.00 20.00 27,240.00 20.00 27,240.00CY

0003 0264000000-E SP GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SMI)
SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION (STATE
FURNISHED BORROW)

16 2,300.00 36,800.00 3,445.00 55,120.00 2,750.00 44,000.00SMI

0004 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 250 75.00 18,750.00 60.00 15,000.00 80.00 20,000.00TON

0005 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
2" MILLING

8,199 6.40 52,473.60 7.50 61,492.50 8.25 67,641.75SY

0006 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 1,011 16.00 16,176.00 20.00 20,220.00 24.00 24,264.00SY

0007 1491000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C 31 230.00 7,130.00 520.00 16,120.00 730.00 22,630.00TON

0008 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 13,658 65.40 893,233.20 59.00 805,822.00 67.00 915,086.00TON

0009 1520000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL 20 175.00 3,500.00 185.00 3,700.00 250.00 5,000.00TON

0010 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 450 151.00 67,950.00 102.00 45,900.00 130.00 58,500.00TON

0011 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 995 610.00 606,950.00 655.00 651,725.00 650.00 646,750.00TON

0012 1705000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH) 40 300.00 12,000.00 292.00 11,680.00 325.00 13,000.00TON

0013 1705500000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (MILL) 1,000 150.00 150,000.00 158.00 158,000.00 195.00 195,000.00TON

0014 1840000000-E 665 MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS 1,373 12.00 16,476.00 11.60 15,926.80 11.50 15,789.50LF

0015 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 700.00 700.00 650.00 650.00EA

0016 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 2 1,000.00 2,000.00 550.00 1,100.00 500.00 1,000.00EA

0017 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 2,368 8.00 18,944.00 6.80 16,102.40 8.50 20,128.00SF

0018 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 100,000.00 115,204.00 169,657.69

0019 4510000000-N 1190 LAW ENFORCEMENT 40 70.00 2,800.00 55.00 2,200.00 60.00 2,400.00HR

0020 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 130,002 0.65 84,501.30 0.65 84,501.30 0.62 80,601.24LF

0021 4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS 270 14.00 3,780.00 14.00 3,780.00 7.00 1,890.00LF

0022 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 70 18.00 1,260.00 18.00 1,260.00 18.00 1,260.00LF

0023 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 226,702 0.13 29,471.26 0.13 29,471.26 0.16 36,272.32LF

0024 4820000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8" 40 7.00 280.00 7.00 280.00 5.50 220.00LF

0025 4835000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24" 24 12.00 288.00 12.00 288.00 12.00 288.00LF

0026 4900000000-N 1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS 985 6.00 5,910.00 6.00 5,910.00 10.00 9,850.00EA

0027 4905100000-N SP NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER 18 175.00 3,150.00 175.00 3,150.00 125.00 2,250.00EA

0028 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 812 4.00 3,248.00 4.00 3,248.00 3.50 2,842.00LF

0029 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 203 60.00 12,180.00 83.00 16,849.00 35.00 7,105.00TON

0030 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 203 60.00 12,180.00 65.00 13,195.00 35.00 7,105.00TON

0031 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 8.12 2,000.00 16,240.00 2,000.00 16,240.00 750.00 6,090.00ACR

0032 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 611 5.00 3,055.00 5.00 3,055.00 2.00 1,222.00LB

0033 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 2.03 1,475.00 2,994.25 1,475.00 2,994.25 500.00 1,015.00TON

0034 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 60 5.00 300.00 5.00 300.00 4.00 240.00SY

0035 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 411 4.00 1,644.00 4.00 1,644.00 2.00 822.00LF

0036 6071010000-E SP WATTLE 140 12.00 1,680.00 12.00 1,680.00 13.00 1,820.00LF

0037 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 7.87 3,500.00 27,545.00 3,500.00 27,545.00 4,100.00 32,267.00ACR

0038 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 611 15.00 9,165.00 15.00 9,165.00 3.50 2,138.50LB
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JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY &
PAVING CO INC

HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

LILLINGTON, NC FAYETTEVILLE, NC RALEIGH, NC

0039 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 2.03 1,475.00 2,994.25 1,475.00 2,994.25 500.00 1,015.00TON

0040 6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 16 750.00 12,000.00 750.00 12,000.00 200.00 3,200.00EA

0041 7444000000-E 1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT 250 15.00 3,750.00 15.00 3,750.00 15.00 3,750.00LF

TOTAL 2,380,106.86 TOTAL 2,386,477.76 TOTAL 2,579,000.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 2,380,106.86 SUB-TOTAL 2,386,477.76 SUB-TOTAL 2,579,000.00ROADWAY ITEMS
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BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 121,000.00

0002 0234000000-E SP GENERIC GRADING ITEM (CY)
STATE FURNISHED BORROW EXCAVATION

1,362 42.00 57,204.00CY

0003 0264000000-E SP GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SMI)
SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION (STATE
FURNISHED BORROW)

16 2,780.00 44,480.00SMI

0004 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 250 85.00 21,250.00TON

0005 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
2" MILLING

8,199 8.00 65,592.00SY

0006 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 1,011 25.00 25,275.00SY

0007 1491000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C 31 400.00 12,400.00TON

0008 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 13,658 82.00 1,119,956.00TON

0009 1520000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL 20 102.00 2,040.00TON

0010 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 450 133.00 59,850.00TON

0011 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 995 683.00 679,585.00TON

0012 1705000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH) 40 225.00 9,000.00TON

0013 1705500000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (MILL) 1,000 192.00 192,000.00TON

0014 1840000000-E 665 MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS 1,373 11.75 16,132.75LF

0015 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 1 1,500.00 1,500.00EA

0016 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 2 1,500.00 3,000.00EA

0017 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 2,368 6.80 16,102.40SF

0018 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 10,000.00

0019 4510000000-N 1190 LAW ENFORCEMENT 40 75.00 3,000.00HR

0020 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 130,002 0.65 84,501.30LF

0021 4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS 270 14.00 3,780.00LF

0022 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 70 18.00 1,260.00LF

0023 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 226,702 0.13 29,471.26LF

0024 4820000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8" 40 7.00 280.00LF

0025 4835000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24" 24 12.00 288.00LF

0026 4900000000-N 1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS 985 6.00 5,910.00EA

0027 4905100000-N SP NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER 18 175.00 3,150.00EA

0028 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 812 4.00 3,248.00LF

0029 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 203 55.00 11,165.00TON

0030 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 203 45.00 9,135.00TON

0031 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 8.12 1,500.00 12,180.00ACR

0032 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 611 5.00 3,055.00LB

0033 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 2.03 1,475.00 2,994.25TON

0034 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 60 5.00 300.00SY

0035 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 411 4.00 1,644.00LF

0036 6071010000-E SP WATTLE 140 12.00 1,680.00LF

0037 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 7.87 3,500.00 27,545.00ACR

0038 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 611 15.00 9,165.00LB

0039 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 2.03 1,475.00 2,994.25TON

DC00429
2023CPT.03.11.10822, 2023CPT.03.11.20821, 2023CPT.03.11.20822

STATE FUNDED

26.720 MILES

SAMPSON RESURFACING & PRESERVATION

US 701 S, NC 242, NC 24 AND VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

Apr 06, 2023 2:49 PM SAMPSON 2:00 PM

Apr 06, 2023

3 / 4 001

TIP NO

FED AID NO



BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

ROCKY MOUNT, NC

0040 6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 16 750.00 12,000.00EA

0041 7444000000-E 1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT 250 15.00 3,750.00LF

TOTAL 2,688,863.21CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 2,688,863.21ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

2,380,106.86JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC 1

2,386,477.76HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC 2

2,579,000.00FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY 3

2,688,863.21BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO 4
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